
CO N CU R R EN T EDU CATIO N | FACULTY ORIENTATION FREE EVENTS

SAT 2 SEP SU N  3 SEP M O N  4 SEP TU E 5 SEP W ED 6 SEP THU  7 SEP FR I  8 SEP SAT 9 SEP SU N  10 SEP

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM

10:00 PM
10:15 PM

University Orientation Contact:

Faculty/School/Group Orientation

Campus Partner Events Con-Ed - headteach@ cesa.queensu.ca

University Orientation, OCC &  Campus Parter Events - student.experience@ queensu.ca

Meet and Mingles

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Various Campus Partners
Tricolour Open House

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Athletics and Recreation 

Centre (ARC)

Residence Community 

Meetings

After  6:00 - 8:00 PM

Various Locations

Residence Building Meetings

After  5:00 PM

Various Locations

Residence Move-In

9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

All Campus Residences

Tricolour Parade and 

Stadium Welcome

9:45 AM - 12:00 PM

Tindall Field to Richardson 

Stadium

ACS on West with Breakfast 

in B .Ed

10:00 AM - 3:30 PM

Duncan McArthur Hall

Faculty Picnic Lunch

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

West Campus Fields

Welcome Home Night

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM

Nixon Field, Grant Hall, 

Kingston Hall and 

Surrounding Areas

Residence Community 

Meetings

4:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Various Locations

OCC Welcome Event

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

BioSci Atr ium


