## **CONCURRENT EDUCATION** | FACULTY ORIENTATION FREE EVENTS

	SAT 2 SEP	SUN 3 SEP	MON 4 SEP	TUE 5 SEP	WED 6 SEP	THU 7 SEP	FRI 8 SEP	SAT 9 SEP	SUN 10 SEP
9:00 AM									
9:15 AM									
9:30 AM									
9:45 AM									
10:00 AM		Tricolour Parade and							
10:15 AM		Stadium Welcome							
10:30 AM 10:45 AM		9:45 AM - 12:00 PM							
11:00 AM		Tindall Field to Richardson							
11:15 AM									
11:30 AM		Stadium							
11:45 AM									
12:00 PM	Residence Move-In		ACS on West with Breakfast						
12:15 PM	9:00 AM - 4:00 PM	Faculty Picnic Lunch							
12:30 PM 12:45 PM	All Campus Residences	12:00 PM - 1:30 PM	in B.Ed						
12:45 PM 1:00 PM		West Campus Fields	10:00 AM - 3:30 PM						
1:15 PM			Duncan McArthur Hall						
1:30 PM									
1:45 PM					-				
2:00 PM									
2:15 PM									
2:30 PM 2:45 PM									
3:00 PM									
3:15 PM									
3:30 PM									
3:45 PM									
4:00 PM									
4:15 PM	Residence Community								
4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Meetings								
5:00 PM	4:00 PM - 7:30 PM								
5:15 PM	Various Locations								
5:30 PM	Turious Edeations			Meet and Mingles					
5:45 PM	OCC Welcome Event			5:00 PM - 7:00 PM		Tricolour Open House			
6:00 PM	6:30 PM - 7:30 PM			Various Campus Partners		5:00 PM - 8:00 PM			
6:15 PM 6:30 PM				- Larious campus ruriners	Residence Community				
6:45 PM	BioSci Atrium				Meetings	Athletics and Recreation			Residence Building Meetings
7:00 PM					After 6:00 - 8:00 PM	Centre (ARC)			After 5:00 PM
7:15 PM					Various Locations				Various Locations
7:30 PM					various Eocadons				
7:45 PM									
8:00 PM									
8:15 PM	Welcome Home Night								
8:30 PM 8:45 PM	7:30 PM - 10:30 PM								
9:00 PM	Nixon Field, Grant Hall,								
9:15 PM	Kingston Hall and								
9:30 PM	Surrounding Areas								
9:45 PM									
10:00 PM									
10:15 PM			l						

University Orientation
Faculty/School/Group Orientation
Campus Partner Events

Contact:

University Orientation, OCC & Campus Parter Events - student.experience@queensu.ca Con-Ed - headteach@cesa.queensu.ca